Type No.
Input Output
Type
Dimensions (mm)
VAC Watts VDC IDC (A) H W D
WDU6-100 120 6.0 6.0 0.10 AC/DC Unreg. 56 43 37
WDU6-200 120 3.0 6.0 0.20 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU6-300 120 4.5 6.0 0.30 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU6-600 120 7.5 6.0 0.60 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU6-800 120 10.0 6.0 0.80 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU6-1000 120 12.0 6.0 1.00 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU6-1200 120 15.0 6.0 1.20 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU75-100 120 6.0 7.5 0.10 AC/DC Unreg. 56 43 37
WDU75-200 120 3.5 7.5 0.20 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU75-300 120 4.5 7.5 0.30 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU75-800 120 11.5 7.5 0.80 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU75-1000 120 15.0 7.5 1.00 AC/DC Unreg. 71 56 48
WDU9-100 120 2.3 9.0 0.10 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU9-300 120 5.0 9.0 0.30 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU9-500 120 18.5 9.0 0.50 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU9-1000 120 15.5 9.0 1.00 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU9-1200 120 18.5 9.0 1.20 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU9-2300 120 33.0 9.0 2.30 AC/DC Unreg. 85 68 55
WDU12-100 120 2.8 12.0 0.10 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU12-300 120 6.5 12.0 0.30 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU12-600 120 12.5 12.0 0.60 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU12-1200 120 23.5 12.0 1.20 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU12-1900 120 33.0 12.0 1.90 AC/DC Unreg. 85 68 55
WDU15-200 120 5.0 15.0 0.20 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU15-600 120 15.0 15.0 0.60 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU15-1000 120 24.0 15.0 1.00 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU15-1700 120 37.0 15.0 1.70 AC/DC Unreg. 85 68 55
WDU18-100 120 6.0 18.0 0.10 AC/DC Unreg. 56 43 37
WDU18-200 120 6.5 18.0 0.20 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU18-250 120 12.0 18.0 0.25 AC/DC Unreg. 64 51 41
WDU18-300 120 9.0 18.0 0.30 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU18-600 120 17.0 18.0 0.60 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU18-1000 120 27.5 18.0 1.00 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU18-1400 120 34.0 18.0 1.40 AC/DC Unreg. 85 68 55
WDU24-200 120 9.0 24.0 0.20 AC/DC Unreg. 60 43 39
WDU24-300 120 11.8 24.0 0.30 AC/DC Unreg. 70 50 41
WDU24-500 120 18.0 24.0 0.50 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU24-800 120 28.5 24.0 0.80 AC/DC Unreg. 80 60 48
WDU24-1200 120 38.0 24.0 1.20 AC/DC Unreg. 85 68 55
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
W a l l  P l u g - I n s
D C P o w e r  S u p p l y
: : W a l l  P l u g - I n s
: : D e s c r i p t i o n
Triad prepackaged wall plug-in power supplies decrease product design time. These plug-in
power sources eliminate the need for internal power supply cooling devices, thereby reducing
the noise level, size and weight of the end product. In addition, these compact power sources
keep heat away from sensitive circuits, and supply a safer lower output to the end product.
Wall plug-in power sources are completely enclosed to prevent tampering. And since they
carry many required agency listings, their use aids in gaining agency approvals. Offered in a
wide range of popular voltages, the plug-in power sources are available in AC/DC unregulated
models with generous six foot cord lengths. Available in 60 Hz only.
C l a s s  2
U L F i l e  E 2 4 5 5 8 7
6
5|
W
a
ll P
lu
g-In
s
Type No.
Input Output
Type
Dimensions (mm)
VAC Watts VAC IAC (A) H W D
WAU12-200 120 4.0 12.0 0.20 AC/AC Unreg. 60 43 39
WAU12-500 120 8.8 12.0 0.50 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU12-1000 120 17.0 12.0 1.00 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU12-1500 120 24.0 12.0 1.50 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU12-2000 120 33.0 12.0 2.00 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU12-2500 120 38.0 12.0 2.50 AC/AC Unreg. 85 68 55
WAU16-400 120 9.0 16.0 0.40 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU16-500 120 11.2 16.0 0.50 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU16-1000 120 21.5 16.0 1.00 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU16-2400 120 47.0 16.0 2.40 AC/AC Unreg. 85 68 55
WAU20-200 120 6.0 20.0 0.20 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU20-500 120 13.5 20.0 0.50 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU20-2000 120 48.0 20.0 2.00 AC/AC Unreg. 85 68 55
WAU24-200 120 7.2 24.0 0.20 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU24-450 120 15.0 24.0 0.45 AC/AC Unreg. 70 50 41
WAU24-750 120 23.5 24.0 0.75 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU24-1000 120 32.0 24.0 1.00 AC/AC Unreg. 80 60 48
WAU24-1800 120 52.2 24.0 1.80 AC/AC Unreg. 85 68 55
Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.
W a l l  P l u g - I n s
A C P o w e r  S u p p l y
: : W a l l  P l u g - I n s
: : D e s c r i p t i o n
Triad prepackaged wall plug-in power supplies decrease product design time. These plug-in
power sources eliminate the need for internal power supply cooling devices, thereby reducing
the noise level, size and weight of the end product. In addition, these compact power sources
keep heat away from sensitive circuits, and supply a safer lower output to the end product.
Wall plug-in power sources are completely enclosed to prevent tampering. And since they
carry many required agency listings, their use aids in gaining agency approvals. Offered in a
wide range of popular voltages, the plug-in power sources are available in AC/AC unregulated
models with generous six foot cord lengths. Available in 60 Hz only.
T e c h n i c a l  N o t e s
1. Inside (tip) - positive (+), outside - negative (-)
2. Plug use on DC and AC models
C l a s s  2
U L F i l e  E 2 4 5 5 8 7
6
6|
W
a
ll P
lu
g-In
s